

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19355/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/08/2011
in WP No. 7757/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

YASMEEN FATIMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C/M OF MADARSA ISHATUL ULOOM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 22/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that petitioner No.1 has since expired. To be
listed after appropriate steps are taken by learned counsel for
the petitioners.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.10.08
14:28:49 IST
Reason: