

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19355/2012

YASMEEN FATIMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C/M OF MADARSA ISHATUL ULOOM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 01/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Yatish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite order dt.22.9.2014 petitioner has not taken any steps to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased Petitioner No.1. Last opportunity is granted by two weeks.

List again on 5.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar